RANKING DAS ESTACOES INVERNO 2024 JF

Coloc. Num. Atleta

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

149

144
91

22

108

20

53

79

34

105

77

121

131
43

44

142

120

65

141

11

143

80

THAIS PORTO DE
PAULA MATTA
MULLER

STEFANIE FONSECA
LUCILENE M SOUZA

CLAUDIA ALTAF
NAVARRO

MARIA ZEUMA
PEREIRA DE LIMA

CAROLINA ANTUNES
RIBEIRO

GRAZIELLE RODRIGUES

KATIA CHRISTINA DOS
REIS BAUER CESAR

ELIZABETE GALDINO
DE SENA

MARIA JOSE ELIAS

ANGELICA BATISTA
OLIVEIRA

PAULA PIMENTA
NESPOLI

RAQUEL MOTA FARIA
FRAN DE SENA LIMA

FRANCISLANYA
FERNANDA PESSOA

SILVANA DA SILVA

PATRICIA TEIXEIRA
GROPPO DE OLIVEIRA

JENNIFER SOUZA DO
CARMO

SHISLEY DE PAULO -
PCD

BEATRIZ ANDRES
COSTA MACEDO

SONIA FERNANDA
VARGAS LOPES

KATIA VALERIA
BASTOS DIAS
BARBOSA

ALLANA RUBIO
RAMOS OLIVEIRA
COSTA
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Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F

34

25
43

54

65

24

39

58

41

54

56

46

35
39

45

46

41

29

40

53

45

51

29

7KM FEM

F3135

F1425
F4145

F5155

F6165

F1425

F3640

F5660

F4145

F5155

F5660

F4650

F3135
F3640

F4145

F4650

F4145

F2630

F3640

F5155

F4145

F5155

F2630

ACAR

Equipe
GILBERTO ROQUE

FB ASSESSORIA
DYNAMO RUNNING

AQUI TEM GENTE
FELIZ

CALDEIRA
CONSULTORIA
ESPORTIVA

D+ RUNNING TEAM

GILBERTO ROQUE

MEDICALES
R21

AMARGEN

CROSS EXPERIENCE

JENNIFER SOUZA
RUN AND TRAINING

ROSATEAM

CANELA NERVOSA

KJ RUNNERS

EQUIPE AMARGEN

www.acarcorredores.com

Bruto

00:48:39

00:53:36
00:55:30

00:57:59

00:58:06

01:00:03

01:01:13

01:03:32

01:03:53
01:04:31

01:05:07

01:05:09

01:05:13
01:06:38

01:08:34
01:09:16

01:09:32

01:09:59

01:10:02

01:10:09

01:10:29

01:12:54

01:14:02
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Liquido
00:48:39

00:53:36
00:55:30

00:57:59
00:58:06

01:00:03

01:01:13

01:03:32

01:03:53
01:04:31

01:05:07

01:05:09

01:05:13
01:06:38

01:08:34
01:09:16

01:09:32
01:09:59
01:10:02
01:10:09

01:10:29

01:12:54

01:14:02

11/08/2024



Coloc. Num. Atleta

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

167

32

78

107

40

115

74

145

155

146

41

96

16

28

82

128

57

48

51

FABIANA MEDEIROS

EDINA MARIA
FERREIRA CARUSO

KARLA SCHAFFER
FERRUGINI

MARIA TERESA MAYA
CALDEIRA

FABIOLA VALADARES
RIANI

MEIRY MARGARETH
VIEIRA BARBOSA
SANTOS

JOSIMARA BEATA
FLORA ALVES

STELLA BARCELLAR DE
ANDRADE

VIVIAN MEDEIROS DA
SILVA

SUELLEN FERNANDES
DOS SANTOS GARCIA

FERNANDA ALFREDO

LUZITANA MADALENA
DO NASCIMENTO
SILVA

CANIL BARBOSA
ARAUJO

DANIELE MORAES

LAIS LIMA

QUEILA RODRIGUES
DOS SANTOS

IMACULADA
CONCEICAO ELIAS

GABRIELE
PASQUALINO

GLEYCI KELLY GUEDES
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Sx. ldd. Faixa F.E C.

F

F

46

56

53

63

32

63

32

29

32

39

40

44

35

42

29

39

50

38

36

7KM FEM
Equipe

F4650 3
F5660 3 RUNNER SKY
F5155 4 RUNNER SKY
F6165 1 TETECA
F3135 2
F6165 2
F3135 3 GABRIEL AMORIM
F2630 3 DARTH VADER
F3135 4 RUNNER SKY
F3640 3
F3640 4
F4145 5
F3135 5

EQUIPE THALES
Fa145 6 TRAINER
F2630 4
F3640 5 R21 SPORTS
F4650 4
F3640 6 PASQUALINO
F3640 7 . .

ACAR

www.acarcorredores.com

Bruto
01:16:10

01:16:28

01:16:29

01:17:37

01:19:19

01:20:23

01:21:26

01:23:52

01:28:18

01:28:45

01:30:53

01:30:55

01:36:01

01:38:16
01:39:21

01:39:29

01:40:47

01:43:13

01:45:31
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Liquido
01:16:10

01:16:28
01:16:29
01:17:37

01:19:19

01:20:23

01:21:26
01:23:52
01:28:18

01:28:45

01:30:53

01:30:55

01:36:01

01:38:16
01:39:21

01:39:29
01:40:47

01:43:13

01:45:31

11/08/2024



